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Week 19

Homework

Monday 6-Jan No School

Tuesday 7-Jan Ratios and Proportions

Wednesday 8-Jan Similar Figures

Thursday 9-Jan

Friday 10-Jan Quiz

Week 20

Homework

Monday 13-Jan AA ~  Angle Angle

Tuesday 14-Jan SSS ~ Side Side Side Similar

Wednesday 15-Jan Side Splitter

Thursday 16-Jan Practice Homework

Friday 17-Jan Quiz

Week 21 Unit 6 Review

Homework

Monday 20-Jan No School

Tuesday 21-Jan Review for Test

Wednesday 22-Jan Review Quiz

Thursday 23-Jan Review for Test

Friday 24-Jan Test Unit 6

Week 22

Homework

Monday 27-Jan Solving Right Triangles

Tuesday 28-Jan Trigonometry

Wednesday 29-Jan Using Trig

Thursday 30-Jan Review

Friday 31-Jan Quiz Trig

Week 23

Homework

Monday 3-Feb Inverse Trig

Tuesday 4-Feb Solving for missing angles

Wednesday 5-Feb Using Trig

Thursday 6-Feb Word Problems with Trig

Friday 7-Feb Quiz Inverse Trig
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Week 24 Rational Numbers and Expnents

Homework

Monday 10-Feb

Tuesday 11-Feb

Wednesday 12-Feb

Thursday 13-Feb

Friday 14-Feb No School

Week 25

Homework

Monday 17-Feb No School

Tuesday 18-Feb

Wednesday 19-Feb

Thursday 20-Feb

Friday 21-Feb

Week 26

Homework

Monday 24-Feb

Tuesday 25-Feb

Wednesday 26-Feb

Thursday 27-Feb

Friday 28-Feb

Week 27

Homework

Monday 2-Mar

Tuesday 3-Mar

Wednesday 4-Mar

Thursday 5-Mar

Friday 6-Mar

Week 28

Homework

Monday 9-Mar

Tuesday 10-Mar

Wednesday 11-Mar

Thursday 12-Mar

Friday 13-Mar



Week 29

Homework

Monday 16-Mar

Tuesday 17-Mar

Wednesday 18-Mar

Thursday 19-Mar

Friday 20-Mar

Week 30

Homework

Monday 6-Apr

Tuesday 7-Apr

Wednesday 8-Apr

Thursday 9-Apr

Friday 10-Apr

Week 31

Homework

Monday 13-Apr

Tuesday 14-Apr

Wednesday 15-Apr

Thursday 16-Apr

Friday 17-Apr

Week 32

Homework

Monday 20-Apr

Tuesday 21-Apr

Wednesday 22-Apr

Thursday 23-Apr

Friday 24-Apr

Week 33

Homework

Monday 27-Apr

Tuesday 28-Apr

Wednesday 29-Apr

Thursday 30-Apr

Friday 1-May



Week 34

Homework

Monday 4-May

Tuesday 5-May

Wednesday 6-May

Thursday 7-May

Friday 8-May

Week 35

Homework

Monday 11-May

Tuesday 12-May

Wednesday 13-May

Thursday 14-May

Friday 15-May

Week 36

Homework

Monday 18-May

Tuesday 19-May

Wednesday 20-May

Thursday 21-May

Friday 22-May

Week 37

Homework

Monday 25-May Memorial Day No School

Tuesday 26-May

Wednesday 27-May

Thursday 28-May

Friday 29-May

Week 38 Finals Week

Homework

Monday 1-Jun

Tuesday 2-Jun

Wednesday 3-Jun

Thursday 4-Jun

Friday 5-Jun Last Day of School


